CCTV | UPA Power Supplies/Transformers
The Bosch UPA Series of Power Supplies is designed
specifically for the continual use demands of professional
surveillance products. While UPA models are used
primarily with security cameras, their small size and high
energy efficiency rating also make them ideal for powering
a wide range of other low power security products,
including many Allegiant® system accessories and control

(–22°F to 176°F)
Humidity 30% to 85% relative
Ordering Information
UPA-2410-60 Power Supply
120 VAC, 60 Hz, 24 VAC, 10 VA Out
UPA-2410-60
UPA-2430-60 Power Supply
120 VAC, 60 Hz, 24 VAC, 30 VA Out
UPA-2430-60
UPA-12300-60 Power Supply
120 VAC, 60 Hz, 12 VDC, 300 mA Out
UPA-12300-60
TC1382 Isolation Transformer
24 VAC, 7 VA
TC1382
UPA-2420-50 Power Supply
220 VAC, 50 Hz, 24 VAC, 20 VA Out
UPA-2420-50
UPA-2450-60 Power Supply
120 VAC, 60 Hz, 24 VAC, 50 VA Out
UPA-2450-60
UPA-2450-50 Power Supply
220 VAC, 50 Hz, 24 VAC, 50 VA Out
UPA-2450-50
UPA-1220-60 Power Supply
120 VAC, 60 Hz, 12 VDC, 1 A Out, regulated
UPA-1220-60
UPA-1220-50 Power Supply
220 VAC, 50 Hz, 12 VDC, 1 A Out, regulated
UPA-1220-50
UPA-1509-60 Power Supply
120 VAC, 60 Hz, 15 VDC, 9 VA Out
UPA-1509-60
UPA-1509-50 Power Supply
220 VAC, 50 Hz, 15 VDC, 9 VA Out
UPA-1509-50
8 | UPA Power Supplies/Transformers